
Sl.No Subject Text Book Publisher

1 English New  Pathways - Literature Reader-6 Oxford

New  Pathways - Course Book -6 Oxford

New Pathways- Work Book-6 Oxford

2 Mathematics Maths Text Book - 6 NCERT

3 Science Science  Text Book - 6         NCERT

4 Social Science 1) HISTORY -6 NCERT

2) CIVICS -6 NCERT

3) GEOGRAPHY -6 NCERT

IInd Lang

5 Hindi 1) Vasant - 1 NCERT

III Lang (Compulsory 

Telugu)
Vennala Telugu Vachakam - 1 TS. Govt

6 Telugu 1) Navavasantam - Telugu vachakam 1 T S Govt

IIIrd Lang

7 Hindi 1) Rimjhim - 1 NCERT

French 1) Apprenons le francais - 1 New saraswathi

8 Sanskrit 1) Ruchira -1 NCERT

Sl.No Subject Text Book Publisher

1 English New  Pathways - Literature Reader-7 Oxford

New  Pathways - Course Book -7 Oxford

New Pathways- Work Book-7 Oxford

2 Mathematics Maths Text Book - 7 NCERT

3 Science Science  Text Book - 7         NCERT

4 Social Science 1) HISTORY -7 NCERT

2) CIVICS -7 NCERT

3) GEOGRAPHY -7 NCERT

IInd Lang

5 HINDI 1) Vasant - 2 NCERT

III Lang (Compulsory 

Telugu)
Vennala Telugu Vachakam - 2 TS. Govt

6 TELUGU 1) Navavasantam - Telugu vachakam 2 T S Govt

IIIrd Lang

7 HINDI 1) Rimjhim - 2 NCERT

8 French 1) Apprenons le francais - 2 New saraswathi

9 German 1) Hallo Deutsch - 2 Goyal Pub&Dist

10 Sanskrit 1) Ruchira -2 NCERT

BOOK LIST OF CLASS VI FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

BOOK LIST OF CLASS VII FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024



Sl.No Subject Text Book Publisher

1 English New  Pathways - Literature Reader-8 Oxford

New  Pathways - Course Book -8 Oxford

New Pathways- Work Book-8 Oxford

2 Mathematics Maths Text Book - 8 NCERT

3 Science Science  Text Book - 8         NCERT

4 Social Science 1) HISTORY -8 NCERT

2) CIVICS -8 NCERT

3) GEOGRAPHY -8 NCERT

IInd Lang

5 HINDI 1) Vasant - 3 NCERT

III Lang (Compulsory Telugu)Vennala Telugu Vachakam - 3 TS. Govt

6 TELUGU 1) Navavasantam - Telugu vachakam 3 T S Govt

IIIrd Lang

7 HINDI 1) Rimjhim - 3 NCERT

8 French 1) Apprenons le francais -3 New saraswathi

9 German 1) Hallo Deutsch - 3 Goyal Publisher

10 Sanskrit 1) Ruchira -3 NCERT

Sl.No Subject Text Book Publisher

1 English Beehive-Text Book - 9 NCERT

Moments-Supplementary Reader - 9 NCERT

Words and Expressions - 1 NCERT

2 Mathematics Maths Text Book - 9 NCERT

3 Science Text Book of Science - 9         NCERT

4 Social Science Contemporary Geography-9 NCERT

Democratic Politics Civics -9 NCERT

Understanding Economics -9 NCERT

India & Contemporary History NCERT

5 Telugu Telugu Vachakam Singidi - 1 T.S Govt

6 Hindi Sparsh Bagh - 1 NCERT

Sanchayan Bagh - 1 NCERT

7 Compulsory Telugu Vennela - 4 T.S Govt

Sl.No Subject Text Book Publisher

1 English First Flight Text Book - 10 NCERT

Foot Prints without feet -Supplementary Reader - 10 NCERT

Words and Expressions - 2 NCERT

2 Mathematics Maths Text Book - 10 NCERT

3 Science Text Book of Science - 10         NCERT

4 Social Science Contemporary Geography - II - 10 NCERT

BOOK LIST OF CLASS VIII FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

BOOK LIST OF CLASS IX FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

BOOK LIST OF CLASS X FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024



Democratic Politics Civics -II - 10 NCERT

Economics Development - 10 NCERT

History - India &  Contemporary World - 10 NCERT

5 Telugu Telugu Text -  Singidi - 2 T.S Govt

6 Hindi Sparsh Bagh - 2 NCERT

Sanchayan Bagh - 2 NCERT

7 Compulsory Telugu Vennela - 5 T.S Govt

Sl.No Subject Text Book Publisher

1 English Core Hornbill English  - XI NCERT

Snapshot Supplementary -XI NCERT

2 Mathematics Mathematics -  XI  ( 041) NCERT

Applied Maths - XI    (Code 241) Avichal publication

3 Physics PHYSICS (Volume I & II ) NCERT 

4 Chemistry CHEMISTRY (Vol I & II)  NCERT 

5 Biology BIOLOGY  -XI NCERT

6 Home Science Human Ecology & Family Science-XI (Part I & II)NCERT

7 Economics Micro  Economics  -XI NCERT

Elementary Statistic NCERT

8 Accountancy Accountancy - Financial Accounting (Part I & II)NCERT

9 Business Studies BUSINESS  STUDIES  -XI NCERT

10 Entrepreneurship ENTREPRENEURSHIP -XI NCERT

11 Legal Studies LEGAL STUDIES -XI NCERT

12 Psychology PSYCHOLOGY  -XI NCERT

13 Political Science Political Theory  -XI NCERT

Indian Constitution at Work- XI NCERT

14 Physical Education Text Book- Health& Physical Education -XI Saraswathi

15 Computer Science Computer Science NCERT

16 Sociology Introducing Sociology - XI NCERT

Understanding Society -  XI NCERT

Sl.No Subject Text Book Publisher

1 English Core Flamingo  -XII NCERT

Vistas   -  XII NCERT

2 Mathematics Mathematics  I  &  II    -  XII  (041) NCERT

Applied Maths - XII    (Code 241) Avichal publication

3 Physics Text  Book (Volume I & II )  -  XII NCERT 

4 Chemistry Text Book   (Vol I & II)  - XII NCERT 

5 Biology Text Book  - XII NCERT

6 Home Science

Human Ecology & Family Science-XII (Part I & 

II) NCERT

BOOK LIST OF CLASS XI FOR THE YEAR 2023-2024

BOOK LIST OF CLASS XII FOR THE YEAR 2023-24



7 Economics Indian Development -XII NCERT

Macro Economics  -XII NCERT

8 Accountancy Accountancy - Partership Accouunts NCERT

Accountancy - Company Accounts and 

Analysis of Financial Statements NCERT

9 Business Studies BUSINESS STUDIES I  -  XII NCERT

BUSINESS STUDIES II  -  XII NCERT

10 Entrepreneurship ENTREPREURSHIP  - XII NCERT

11 Legal Studies Legal Studies - XII NCERT

12 Psychology  Psychology Text Book  XII-New Edition-2023 NCERT

13 Political Science Contemporary World Politics NCERT

Politics in India Since Independence NCERT

14 Physical Education Text Book- Health& Physical Education -XII Saraswathi

15 Computer Science Computer Science with Python NCERT

16 Sociology Indian Society NCERT

Social Change and development in India NCERT


